4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

VALID
FILE ON

02072022 15¢

Concurs Husi

46°42"2.229'N
413.92 km
739021

44° 1" 17!

Latitudine
Distanta :
Cod columbofil :

Latitudine N

01.
01.

22 12:00:
22 12:00:
22 12:00:

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare :
Por. imbarcati :

[olele]

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

41 GPS Ceas Atomic
41 +0 Ceas Porumbei
41 GPS +3h

Por. sositi

SERVER

Husi

28°7"48.87'E
02.07.2022 05:52:00
Nicolescu Sorin

| Sosire
|Data Ora

[INr.inel
| senzor

2022277F |
0640898F |
2022286M |
2022293F |
2022284M |
2022271M |
2022282F |
1073728M |
2022275F |

| DA26B31C
| DAD1FBC3
| DA26B2A3
| DA26B49B

[02.07

|

|

|
|DA26B444 |

|

|

|

|

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:

| DA26B315
| DA26B4ES
| DAOC363D
| DA26B4F38

[cNeooNoloNoNoNoNe]
NN NDNDDDNDDNDDNDDN

24° 27" 32.9' E
02.07.2022 18:29:44 LIVE
02.07.2022 18:29:44 +0
9

[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii

| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1008 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 ]006 |

|OK |01 |007 |

|[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK |01 1009 |

|[OK |01 ]005 |

Semnaturi: Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO-4.30
BENZING Live
1: 38802796

Cod

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

concurs: 1987

48907363 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

228860
AA901108

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/104610_1656676841.pdf

